l)   Self-declaration that the person / tenderer will not engage in any corrupt or fraudulent practice.
m) Declaration and commitment to the Code of Ethics.
n)  The Tenderer shall chronologically serialize all pages of the tender documents submitted.
o)  Tender Security of Kshs. 360,000.00 (Three Hundred and Sixty Thousand Shillings Only)
p)  The Original and a copy of the Tender shall be typed or written in indelible ink and shall be signed 
     by a person duly authorized to sign on behalf of the tenderer.
q)  Proof of adequate construction Equipment owned or leased and Key Personnel to perform the

[...]

STRIVE FOR EXCELLENCE

P.O.BOX 477-00217 LIMURU, KENYA.
TEL: 020 2021177

TENDER 
REFERENCE

TENDER DESCRIPTION TENDER 
SECURITY

ELIGIBILITY

ST.MGSST/T/SD/03/ 
2024

PROPOSED RE- 
CONSTRUCTION OF A 
DORMITORY AT ST. MARY’S 
GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL- 
THIGIO

Kshs. 360,000.00 
(Three Hundred and 
Sixty Thousand Only)

OPEN